
2019 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 4 - PHILLIP ISLAND : 25 - 26 MAY 2019

Sponsored By Sketa Grimshaw Tourers

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Alistair Kinsella

300 SUPERSPORT

PRACTICE

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 09:16:37

Event: P01 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 21

Track: Drying Printed at: 9:25

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 

  1 13 Andrew HANNAN / AJH Racing 300 Yamaha YZF 321 1:59.346  3 of  3

  2 31 Johnny QUINN / SC Project Oceania / Hitachi / SD-R 

Perf. Aark Susp. & Tuning / Champions Ride Days

300 Kawasaki 400 

400

1:59.629  3 of  3 .283 .283

  3 121 Reece OUGHTED 300 Yamaha R3 321 1:59.825  3 of  3 .479 .196

  4 24 Cooper CORBETT / McHenry Motors 300 Yamaha R3 321 2:00.238  3 of  3 .892 .413

  5 31A Travis HALL 300 Yamaha R3 321 2:01.228  2 of  2 1.882 .990

  6 23 Joshua HALL 300 Yamaha R3 321 2:02.614  3 of  3 3.268 1.386

  7 177 Hakan SUBASI / Subasi Bros Racing 250 Honda CBR 250 2:05.894  3 of  3 6.548 3.280

  8 73 Regan YEATES / Lynchys Garage 250 Honda CBR 250 2:06.424  3 of  3 7.078 .530

  9 95A Toby MCDONALD 300 Yamaha R3 321 2:07.320  3 of  3 7.974 .896

 10 95 Matthew RINDEL 300 Yamaha R3 321 2:07.975  3 of  3 8.629 .655

 11 40 Jeremy CZMOK / Dindins Pet Food 300 Yamaha R3 321 2:08.044  2 of  2 8.698 .069

 12 100 Zane KINNA / Dr Mick / AMX Epping / Dynoverks 300 Yamaha R3 321 2:08.087  2 of  3 8.741 .043

 13 981 Paul MILLS / Peter Stevens Ringwood / Hairy Pear 

Racing

250 Honda CBR 250 2:08.565  2 of  2 9.219 .478

 14 241 Billy SUBASI / Subasi Bros Racing 250 Honda CBR 250 2:09.283  2 of  2 9.937 .718

 15 48 Brian LEWIS / Bike & Barrel Wines 300 KTM RC390 372 2:10.098  3 of  3 10.752 .815

 16 86 Jon LAROSA 300 KTM RC390 373 2:11.061  2 of  2 11.715 .963

 17 45 Jamie PORT 300 Yamaha R3 300 2:16.323  3 of  3 16.977 5.262

 18 63 Emma DE ROSSI / Tracey Track Racing 250 Honda CBR 250 2:20.164  2 of  2 20.818 3.841

 19 68 Simon GRACE 250 Honda CBR 250 2:27.990  2 of  2 28.644 7.826

 20 989 Yoss BAREL / Tracey Track Racing/Red Mist /  the 

Grinning Dingo

250 Honda CB 250 2:28.940  2 of  2 29.594 .950

 21 71 Mark FLETCHER / Hairy Pear Racing 250 Honda CBR 250 .000  0 of  1

Current best lap for SS300 class - 1:47.696 by Hunter FORD on a Yamaha R3 321 set on 13/10/18

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

PRACTICE

LAP TIMES

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 09:16:37

Event: P01 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 21

Track: Drying Printed at: 9:25

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

13 Andrew HANNAN 2:18.922 2:00.520 1:59.346

23 Joshua HALL 2:23.264 2:04.521 2:02.614

24 Cooper CORBETT 2:21.076 2:02.780 2:00.238

31 Johnny QUINN 2:19.897 2:04.325 1:59.629

31A Travis HALL 2:21.254 2:01.228

40 Jeremy CZMOK 2:23.522 2:08.044

45 Jamie PORT 2:39.611 2:16.716 2:16.323

48 Brian LEWIS 2:29.386 2:13.496 2:10.098

63 Emma DE ROSSI 2:46.352 2:20.164

68 Simon GRACE 2:44.050 2:27.990

71 Mark FLETCHER 4:24.950

73 Regan YEATES 2:26.160 2:07.592 2:06.424

86 Jon LAROSA 2:26.475 2:11.061

95 Matthew RINDEL 2:25.856 2:09.003 2:07.975

95A Toby MCDONALD 2:26.967 2:10.416 2:07.320

100 Zane KINNA 2:19.680 2:08.087 2:08.833

121 Reece OUGHTED 2:17.170 2:02.565 1:59.825

177 Hakan SUBASI 2:23.706 2:08.257 2:05.894

241 Billy SUBASI 2:26.942 2:09.283

981 Paul MILLS 2:22.292 2:08.565

989 Yoss BAREL 2:52.674 2:28.940

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 09:16:37

Event: P01 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 21

Track: Drying Printed at: 9:25

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

13  Andrew HANNAN  (1st) 63  Emma DE ROSSI  (18th)

1 52.341 52.495 34.086 2:18.922 P 1 59.831 1:05.205 41.316 2:46.352 P

2 36.712 49.477 34.331 2:00.520 2 44.128 57.306 38.730 2:20.164

3 36.799 49.377 33.170 1:59.346

68  Simon GRACE  (19th)

23  Joshua HALL  (6th) 1 56.934 1:05.686 41.430 2:44.050 P

1 49.819 57.398 36.047 2:23.264 P 2 46.553 1:01.292 40.145 2:27.990

2 38.633 51.626 34.262 2:04.521

3 37.681 50.755 34.178 2:02.614 71  Mark FLETCHER  (21th)

1 56.631 1:06.426 2:21.893 4:24.950 P

24  Cooper CORBETT  (4th)

1 52.700 53.566 34.810 2:21.076 P 73  Regan YEATES  (8th)

2 37.593 50.779 34.408 2:02.780 1 52.313 57.480 36.367 2:26.160 P

3 37.973 49.784 32.481 2:00.238 2 39.109 52.794 35.689 2:07.592

3 39.570 52.354 34.500 2:06.424

31  Johnny QUINN  (2nd)

1 48.937 55.006 35.954 2:19.897 P 86  Jon LAROSA  (16th)

2 37.705 52.326 34.294 2:04.325 1 51.581 57.926 36.968 2:26.475 P

3 36.290 50.849 32.490 1:59.629 2 40.100 55.103 35.858 2:11.061

31A  Travis HALL  (5th) 95  Matthew RINDEL  (10th)

1 50.354 55.517 35.383 2:21.254 P 1 52.934 56.093 36.829 2:25.856 P

2 37.228 50.309 33.691 2:01.228 2 40.343 53.123 35.537 2:09.003

3 39.517 53.202 35.256 2:07.975

40  Jeremy CZMOK  (11th)

1 51.198 56.611 35.713 2:23.522 P 95A  Toby MCDONALD  (9th)

2 39.855 53.241 34.948 2:08.044 1 54.049 56.017 36.901 2:26.967 P

2 41.321 53.597 35.498 2:10.416

45  Jamie PORT  (17th) 3 40.141 52.253 34.926 2:07.320

1 59.999 1:00.933 38.679 2:39.611 P

2 42.545 57.130 37.041 2:16.716 100  Zane KINNA  (12th)

3 42.010 56.608 37.705 2:16.323 1 49.946 53.441 36.293 2:19.680 P

2 39.771 53.482 34.834 2:08.087

48  Brian LEWIS  (15th) 3 39.133 54.362 35.338 2:08.833

1 56.221 55.608 37.557 2:29.386 P

2 42.525 53.917 37.054 2:13.496 121  Reece OUGHTED  (3rd)

3 40.737 53.403 35.958 2:10.098 1 50.818 52.414 33.938 2:17.170 P

2 37.164 51.267 34.134 2:02.565
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300 SUPERSPORT

PRACTICE

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 09:16:37

Event: P01 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 21

Track: Drying Printed at: 9:25

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

3 36.776 50.103 32.946 1:59.825 981  Paul MILLS  (13th)

1 50.176 56.336 35.780 2:22.292 P

177  Hakan SUBASI  (7th) 2 39.394 53.274 35.897 2:08.565

1 50.669 56.470 36.567 2:23.706 P

2 39.160 53.345 35.752 2:08.257 989  Yoss BAREL  (20th)

3 39.042 51.794 35.058 2:05.894 1 1:02.353 1:07.096 43.225 2:52.674 P

2 46.681 1:01.831 40.428 2:28.940

241  Billy SUBASI  (14th)

1 51.134 59.016 36.792 2:26.942 P

2 39.965 54.048 35.270 2:09.283

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

PRACTICE

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 09:16:37

Event: P01 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 21

Track: Drying Printed at: 9:25

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

2:26.273 31 Johnny QUINN Kawasaki 400 400 2:19.897 1

2:27.457 13 Andrew HANNAN Yamaha YZF 321 2:18.922 1

2:28.129 121 Reece OUGHTED Yamaha R3 321 2:17.170 1

4:27.977 13 Andrew HANNAN Yamaha YZF 321 2:00.520 2

6:27.323 13 Andrew HANNAN Yamaha YZF 321 1:59.346 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

PRACTICE

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 09:16:37

Event: P01 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 21

Track: Drying Printed at: 9:25

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 J. QUINN 36.290 A. HANNAN 49.377 C. CORBETT 32.481 A. HANNAN 1:59.259 1:59.346

2 A. HANNAN 36.712 C. CORBETT 49.784 J. QUINN 32.490 J. QUINN 1:59.629 1:59.629

3 R. OUGHTED 36.776 R. OUGHTED 50.103 R. OUGHTED 32.946 R. OUGHTED 1:59.825 1:59.825

4 T. HALL 37.228 T. HALL 50.309 A. HANNAN 33.170 C. CORBETT 1:59.858 2:00.238

5 C. CORBETT 37.593 J. HALL 50.755 T. HALL 33.691 T. HALL 2:01.228 2:01.228

6 J. HALL 37.681 J. QUINN 50.849 J. HALL 34.178 J. HALL 2:02.614 2:02.614

7 H. SUBASI 39.042 H. SUBASI 51.794 R. YEATES 34.500 H. SUBASI 2:05.894 2:05.894

8 R. YEATES 39.109 T. MCDONALD 52.253 Z. KINNA 34.834 R. YEATES 2:05.963 2:06.424

9 Z. KINNA 39.133 R. YEATES 52.354 T. MCDONALD 34.926 T. MCDONAL 2:07.320 2:07.320

10 B. SUBASI 39.212 M. RINDEL 53.123 J. CZMOK 34.948 Z. KINNA 2:07.408 2:08.087

11 P. MILLS 39.394 J. CZMOK 53.241 H. SUBASI 35.058 M. RINDEL 2:07.896 2:07.975

12 M. RINDEL 39.517 P. MILLS 53.274 M. RINDEL 35.256 J. CZMOK 2:08.044 2:08.044

13 J. CZMOK 39.855 B. LEWIS 53.403 B. SUBASI 35.270 P. MILLS 2:08.448 2:08.565

14 J. LAROSA 39.932 Z. KINNA 53.441 P. MILLS 35.780 B. SUBASI 2:08.530 2:09.283

15 T. MCDONALD 40.141 B. SUBASI 54.048 J. LAROSA 35.858 B. LEWIS 2:10.098 2:10.098

16 B. LEWIS 40.737 J. LAROSA 55.103 B. LEWIS 35.958 J. LAROSA 2:10.893 2:11.061

17 J. PORT 42.010 J. PORT 56.608 J. PORT 37.041 J. PORT 2:15.659 2:16.323

18 E. DE ROSSI 44.128 E. DE ROSSI 57.306 E. DE ROSSI 38.730 E. DE ROSSI 2:20.164 2:20.164

19 S. GRACE 46.553 S. GRACE 1:01.292 S. GRACE 40.145 S. GRACE 2:27.990 2:27.990

20 Y. BAREL 46.681 Y. BAREL 1:01.831 Y. BAREL 40.428 Y. BAREL 2:28.940 2:28.940

21 M. FLETCHER 51.665 M. FLETCHER 1:06.426 M. FLETCHER 2:21.893 M. FLETCHER 4:19.984

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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300 SUPERSPORT

PRACTICE

RACE INFORMATION

Date: 25/05/19 Started at: 09:16:37

Event: P01 Laps: 6 Min

Weather: Partly cloudy - 14.0C Starters: 21

Track: Drying Printed at: 9:25

Time Description

09:16:37 Event Start

09:22:56 Chequered Flag

09:24:27 Event Finish

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.


